MISO O	000 5383
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500311104845
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILE 26 AM 8: 40 SECRETARY OF STREE FALLAHASSEE FLORID
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	18 DEC 26 AH 19:58
Office Use Only	JS-27-18



• F

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: December 26, 2018	Account#: 12000000
Name: KEN HOWELL	
Reference #:1030280	
Entity Name: CENTENNIAL OWNER LLC	;
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact B	usiness
Amendment	
Change of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement	KEN:
	518-213-0738
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount: \$25.00
Signature:

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERD NENGLANG VWALES REGISTER VENCEZZ 6 BEVIS MADRS, 11 FL LONDON EC3A 73A +44 (0)20.3786.1090

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. •

ł

CENTENNIAL OWNER LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward D. Schmitt

(Name of Person)

Canyon-Johnson Urban Fund III, L.P.

(Firm/Company)

2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th Floor

(Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90067

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Edward D. Schmitt		301 at (272-1544
(N	ame of Person)		Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/	COURIER ADDRESS:	MAII	LING ADDRESS:
Registratio	n Section	Regist	tration Section
Division of	Corporations	Divisi	on of Corporations
Clifton Bui	Iding	P.O. E	lox 6327
2661 Exect	ative Center Circle	Tallah	assee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee	e, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
S25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

	(Name of limited liability company)	
DELAWARE		
······	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	
July 9, 2015		
	(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	
M15000005383		
	(Florida Document Number)	

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: $\frac{N/A}{(optional)}$ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

2018 DEC 26 AM 8: 40 AHASSE (Signature of authorized representative) L E D 2 Edward D. Schmitt (Typed or printed name of signee)